

## **Central Scientific Promotion Committee**

اللجنة المركزيه للترقبات العلمية / جامعة السليمانية – العراق

University of Sulaimani

No.: 105

Date: 2/10/2022

## CERTIFICATE of REVIEWING a SCIENTIFIC PROMOTION

**AWARDED TO** 



## Prof.Dr. Aumed Najmadin Jamil

For Evaluating the Researches

## Number Researches "6"

On behalf of the Scientific Promotion Committee of the Central Scientific Promotion Committee. University of Sulaimani-Kurdistan-Iraq, we would like to thank you for your participation in the online scientific review of the manuscripts of scientific promotion. We hope that we may call upon you again to review future manuscripts.

https://univsul.edu.ig/en

scientific.promotion@univsul.edu.iq

Prof. Dr. Faraidun K. Hamasalh **Head of Central Scientific Promotion Committee**